Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012803Payment Doc

SPROUTLIFE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED-YoPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

567,019.63Amount

* FIVE LAKH SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINETEEN RUPEES SIXTY THREE PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700063910 YKASON2324
008341

-304.2 INR 0.26 -303.94

2 Invoice Payment 1900154393 YKASON2324
008341

567,810.83 INR 487.26 567,323.57